PET DOCTORS VETERINARY CLINIC

Canine Report

Veterinary Clinic and Grooming Center'

Patient Name:Anthony Caridad,CHICHI Age:1

Patient 1D:2021-05-25-0001

Diagnostic

Weight 4.05 kg GSD_EDD
BSA 0.26 m? BD

GSD 2.91 cm Avg Average GA
GSD_GA Sw2d Average EDD

Ultrasound Image:

2021-05-25-0001 PET DOCTORS VETERINARY CLINIC MI:0.60 TIS:0.10
Canine ABD MC5V-A/6.0M

Cc

Description

Tips

Sex:Female

2021-06-22
0.15 cm Avg
Sw2d
2021-06-22

2021-05-25
09:26:42
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I FPS: 48
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